

Avonmore Capital & Management Services Ltd.

Ref: acms/corres/Bse /18-19/0046

February 14, 2019

**The General Manager
(Listing & Corporate Relations)
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001**

Re: Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31 December 2018, as published in the Newspapers

Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 31 December 2018, as published in the newspapers.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For Avonmore Capital & Management Services Ltd.


**Sagar Gupta
Company Secretary & Compliance officer
M. No. A42611**

Encl: a/a

(549.05)	(759.23)	(771.63)
5,938.58	5,938.58	5,938.58
(0.92)	(1.28)	(1.30)

ed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Accounting Standards (Amendment Rules), 2016. on or after April 1, 2018, which replaces the existing ng for recognition of revenue from real estate projects. not completed as of April 1, 2018 (being the transition nd AS 115. Due to the application of Ind AS 115 for the 04.04 lakh and Rs.1455.20 lakh respectively and Net if the standards replaced continued to be applicable. 31, 2018 is lower by Rs.0.14 and Rs.0.16 per share ous period are not required to be restated and hence

uildwell Private Limited on 25th January 2019. ine months ended 31st December, 2018 filed with the s) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited e Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and

onstruction Limited" to "Ansal Housing Limited". of Directors in their respective meetings held on For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(DEEPAK ANSAL)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 00047971

ar to date Figures for urrent period ended December 31, 2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year December 31, 2017
12842.34	3805.65
526.58	-229.26
526.58	-229.26
424.15	-224.7
424.15	-224.7
1309.9	1309.9
1.62	-0.86
1.62	-0.86

December, 2018 was reviewed by the Audit on 13th February, 2019.

business segment i.e. 'Pharmaceuticals'.

d with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 15. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial com and www.nse.com) and the company

By Order of the Board
For Jagsonpal Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Rajpal Singh Koothar
Managing Director
DIN No 00059492

Diluted:	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Re.10/- each)	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
Basic:	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
Diluted:	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 13th February, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have audited the results for the Quarter/ Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018.
- This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS), Prescribed under section 133 of the companies act 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The Meeting of Board of Directors was held on 13th February, 2019 at the schedule time and the above results were approved.
- As per IND-AS 108 "Operating Segment", the company has disclosed the segment information only as a party of the standalone financial results.
- No complaint was received during the Quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December, 2018 and the same has been resolved.
- Effective April 1, 2018, the Company adopted IND-AS 115 - Revenue from Contracts with Customers. The effect on adoption of IND-AS 115 is insignificant on the financial statements.
- Previous Year / Period figures have been recasted / regrouped / reclassified wherever considered necessary.

Place : Faridabad
Date : 13th February, 2019

Sd/-
Mukesh Kumar Aggarwal
(Managing Director)

Avonmore Capital & Management Services Limited

CIN: L67190DL1991PLC045857
Regd. Off.: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020
Tel.: 011-26385056, Fax.: 011-43500787
Website: www.avonmorecapital.in, E-mail ID: secretarial@almondz.com

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for Quarter / Nine Months ended 31 December 2018
Amount in Rs. Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	30 September 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 March 2018 Audited
Total income from operations	2,049	2,071	2,939	6,293	8,169	10,333
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	161	303	455	873	2,900	3,098
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	161	303	455	873	2,900	3,098
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	117	246	359	721	2,301	2,522
Equity Share Capital	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)						10,913
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
(b) Diluted	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
(b) Diluted	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25

Key number of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	30 September 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 March 2018 Audited
Net Income from Operations & other income	90	105	370	286	2648	2711
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	57	57	356	178	2601	2627
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40	34	265	119	2044	2069

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results and the notes thereto are available at the website of the company www.avonmorecapital.in and stock exchange website, i.e www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Avonmore Capital & Management Services Ltd.
Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:- 02590928

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13th February 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless specified)

For three months ended	For Nine months ended	For the Year ended
------------------------	-----------------------	--------------------

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and the latter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 13, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Ended filled with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Avonmore Capital & Management Services Limited

CIN: L67190DL1991PLC045857

Regd. Off.: F-33/3, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-II, New Delhi - 110020

Tel.: 011-26385056, Fax.: 011-43500787

Website: www.avonmorecapital.in, E-mail ID: secretarial@almondz.com

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for Quarter / Nine Months ended 31 December 2018

Amount in Rs. Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	30 September 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 March 2018 Audited
Total income from operations	2,049	2,071	2,939	6,293	8,169	10,333
Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	161	303	455	873	2,900	3,098
Net profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	161	303	455	873	2,900	3,098
Net profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	117	246	359	721	2,301	2,522
Equity Share Capital	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492	2,492
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet)						10,913
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
(b) Diluted	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25
(b) Diluted	0.71	1.65	1.48	7.94	9.41	10.25

Key number of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		Year ended
	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	30 September 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 December 2018 (unaudited)	31 December 2017 (unaudited)	31 March 2018 Audited
Net Income from Operations & other income	90	105	370	286	2648	2711
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	57	57	366	178	2601	2627
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40	34	265	119	2044	2089

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results and the notes thereto are available at the website of the company www.avonmorecapital.in and stock exchange website, i.e www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Avonmore Capital & Management Services Ltd.

Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:- 02590928

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13 February 2019

एसपीएल इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: सी-2/54, 5वीं मंजिल, राजस्थली अपार्टमेंट्स, पीतमपुरा, दिल्ली-110034

Email : cs@splimited.com CIN: L74899DL1991PLC062744

प्रबंधक सूचीबद्ध विभाग, एनएसई/बीएसई

**31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ माह के लिए
अनकेशित वित्तीय परिणाम****31.12.2018 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ माह के लिए
स्टैंडलोन/अनकेशित परिणामों का विवरण**एकल खंड रिपोर्टिंग
(आंकड़े लाख रु. में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2018	समाप्त तिमाही 31.12.2017	समाप्त नौ माह 31.12.2018	समाप्त नौ माह 31.12.2017	समाप्त वर्ष 31.03.2018
	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	4,009.00	2,859.20	11,792.89	14,117.18	17,274.88
साधारण गतिविधियों से शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असामान्य मदों से पहले)	666.92	740.29	2,231.96	(25.45)	538.72
साधारण गतिविधियों से शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असामान्य मदों के बाद)	666.92	740.19	2,231.96	(28.50)	552.03
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	666.92	740.19	2,231.96	(28.50)	552.03
कुल समग्र आय (लाभ / हानि सहित) कर के बाद और कर के बाद कुल समग्र आय	666.92	740.19	2,231.96	(28.50)	552.03
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00	2,900.00
आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के लेखा तुलन पत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार आरक्षित मूल्यांकन को छोड़कर)	-	-	-	-	-
अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मद से पहले) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
बेसिक डायल्यूटिड	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
अर्जन प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मद के बाद) (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक)	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90
बेसिक डायल्यूटिड	2.30	2.55	7.70	(0.10)	1.90

नोट:

1. उक्त वित्तीय परिणामों को लेखा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और 13 फरवरी, 2019 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित किया गया है। 31 दिसंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही / नौ माह के लिए परिणामों का वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा परीक्षण किया